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8
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8
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8

20
8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8

20
8
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区
No

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

井
戸
No

00
04
00

00
05
00

00
06
00

00
07
00

00
09
00

00
10
00

00
11
00

00
12
00

00
13
00

00
14
00

市
町
村
名

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

地
区
名

三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田

井
戸
深
度
(m
)

浅
深
井
戸
別

用
途
区
分

2
2

2
3

3
3

2
3

3
3

年
月
日

H3
0.
10
.2

H3
0.
10
.2

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

ｶﾄ
ﾞﾐ
ｳﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

鉛
（
mg
/L
）

六
価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
/L
）

砒
素
（
mg
/L
）

総
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

ｱﾙ
ｷﾙ
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

PC
B（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾒ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

四
塩
化
炭
素
（
mg
/L
）

ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
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硝
酸
性
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g/
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っ
素
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ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
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（
mg
/L
）
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－
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）
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1,
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ﾄﾘ
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（
mg
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）

1,
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ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
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（
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）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
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/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
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）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
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/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
8

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
70

20
70

20
70

20
70

20
70

00
15
00

00
16
00

00
17
00

00
18
00

00
21
00

00
01
00

00
02
00

00
03
00

00
04
00

00
05
00

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

小
城
市

三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田

三
日
月
町
樋
口

三
日
月
町
樋
口

三
日
月
町
樋
口

三
日
月
町
樋
口

三
日
月
町
樋
口

3
3

3
3

2
3

3
3

3
2

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

H3
0.
10
.1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
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00
1
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0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1
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－
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ｸﾛ
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ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
26
00

00
28
00

00
29
00

00
29
10

00
29
20

00
29
30

00
36
00

00
37
00

00
41
00

00
42
00

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

堤
堤

堤
堤

堤
堤

堤
堤

堤
堤

2
2

5
5

5
5

2
2

3
2

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05
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）
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mg
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）

1,
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ｸﾛ
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/L
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ｼｽ
－
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ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
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ﾝ（
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ﾄﾗ
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－
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ﾝ（
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）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
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ﾀﾝ
（
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/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
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/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
30

00
30

00
30

00
43
00

00
44
00

00
47
00

00
48
00

00
50
00

00
62
00

00
63
00

00
06
00

00
09
00

00
10
00

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

堤
堤

堤
堤

堤
堤

堤
坊
所

坊
所

坊
所

3
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
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.1
3

H3
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.1
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00
02
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00
02
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00
02
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00
02
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00
02
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00
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00
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00
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00
02
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00
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00
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00
04
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00
04
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0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

0.
00
09

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05
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２
－
３
－
（
４
）
再
度
汚
染
井
戸
周
辺
地
区
調
査

市
町
村
No

地
区
No

井
戸
No

市
町
村
名

地
区
名

井
戸
深
度
(m
)

浅
深
井
戸
別

用
途
区
分

年
月
日

ｶﾄ
ﾞﾐ
ｳﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

鉛
（
mg
/L
）

六
価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
/L
）

砒
素
（
mg
/L
）

総
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

ｱﾙ
ｷﾙ
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

PC
B（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾒ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

四
塩
化
炭
素
（
mg
/L
）

ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

34
5

34
5

00
30

00
30

00
11
00

00
12
00

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

坊
所

坊
所

2
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

H3
0.
11
.1
3

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05
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